72
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
•  Please consult JAE for verification of product availability.
DV2 SERIES CONNECTORS
1.905mm (.075") Contact Spacing, EMI Shielded Connector for DVI
FEATURES
• Interface connector per DVI (Digital Visual
Interface) standardized by DDWG (Digital Display

1.905mm (.075") Contact Spacing, EMI Shielded Connector for DVI
  DV2 * *** *** E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Contact Type
 P –  Plug
 R – Receptacle
No. of Contacts
 024  –  24 signal contacts
 029 –  24 signal, 5 coaxial
Mounting Method
 NKA  –  Right angle, screwlock, soldered terminal length 3.33mm,
   ground plate
 NKB –  Right angle, without screwlock, soldered terminal length
   3.33mm, ground plate
 N11 – Right angle, screwlock, solder terminal length 2.34mm
 N12 – Right angle, without screwlock
 N13 – Right angle, screwlock, solder terminal length 3.33mm
 U11 – Straight receptacle, screwlock, mounting height 4.98mm
 U12 – Straight receptacle, screwlock, mounting height 10.5mm
 U13 – Straight receptacle, screwlock, mounting height 11.5mm
 U16 – Straight receptacle, without screwlock, mounting height 11.5mm
 M11 – Cable plug
Lead Free Version